M VARTA

CONSUMER BATTERIES

Data Sheet

Sealed rechargeable Ni-MH Cylindrical Cell / Ready2Use
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Designation IEC:

Charge Retention:

After one year 75% of initial capacity at 20° C determined at 0.2 C
rate

Dimensions (including shrink sleeve/label):
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2100 mAh
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36 mOhm
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1900 mAh
42 A

145 50 mm
50.5 13 mm
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299

315 Wh/
90 Whlkg

210 mA, 16 h

2100 mA (-dV)

63 — 105 mA

-20°C ... 25°C/ -20° C ... 40°
15°C...30°C/ 0°C...45°
15°C...30°C/ 0°C...40°

0°C..40°C/ 0°C..50°

No publication or circulation of data to third parties without consent of VARTA Consumer Batteries
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